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Certificate of Analysis and Release

Batchnumber :
Production date :
Expiry date :

Number of kits in batch:

Chemical analysis

pH:
Osmolality:

Concentration:

Functional analysis

Positive control:

Negative control:

Product: SpermMar IgG

DD/MM/YY
DD/MM/YY

Product released by Lenie Bocklandt on 25/01/2016 (DD/MM/YYYY)

FP16GO01
11/01/2016
31/07/2017

539 kits

8,1
352
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED



